
P.I.T.’s Health Care Management with Coding Academy is an

innovative approach to provide students with fundamental skills in

management, business, health care information, anatomy

and physiology, health care law and ethics, medical billing and

coding, and insurance and reimbursement—all essential functions

required to be a successful health care manager. 

The Health Care Management with Coding

Academy program prepares students for

entry-level jobs in the management of

health care companies.

Hospitals and health systems

Urgent and emergency care centers

 Insurance industry

Managed care facilities 

Medical group practices

Outpatient centers and more!

Job Market

H e a l t h  C a r e  M a n a g e m e n t  w i t h

C o d i n g  A c a d e m y

Achieve your goals fast and efficiently! In your first year you can earn
certifications needed for a good income while finishing your degree! 

100% Online!

In addition to being prepared for an immediate career, P.I.T. has transfer agreements with a number of colleges and universities in the

area. These agreements enable you to transfer your college credits earned at P.I.T. or apply them toward a bachelor's degree offered at

P.I.T. to continue your education successfully. P.I.T. will prepare you for the next step that's right for YOU! 

│ │

Pennsylvania Institute of Technology
800 Manchester Avenue, Media, PA 19063  610-892-1500  PIT.EDU

Go Fur ther ,  Faster .

CONTACTCONTACT  

USUS

What is the Health Care
Management Program?

Why is the program
beneficial to me?



BIO112**
 

HCM107**
HCM120**
BIO135**
SIT203**
HCM125**
HCM130**

HCM140**
HCM219**
ENG108
MTH130
HUM140
COM108

 
HCM117

Introduction to Anatomy & 
Physiology (4)
Introduction to Health Care Management (3)
ICD-10 Coding (3)
Anatomy & Physiology I (4)
Basic Office Software (3)
CPT-4 Coding (3)
Medical Office Administrative 
Services (3)
Health Insurance Claims (3)
Health Care Law & Ethics (3) 
Composition (3)
Mathematics for Healthcare Professionals (4)
Critical Thinking in the Modern Age (3)
Communications and Social
Interaction (3)
Introduction to Healthcare Informatics (3)

ENG215
HCM231

 
MOT115
HCM221

HCM227
HCM235

Analytical Writing (3)
Financial Management of Healthcare
Organizations (3)
Health Care in a Transcultural Environment (3)
Introduction to Health Care 
Statistics (3)
Emerging Issues in Healthcare Management (3)
Strategic Management of Health Care
Organizations (3)

HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT WITH CODING
ACADEMY (HCM)

With our Health Care Management with Coding Academy Degree, you will be eligible
to earn certifications within the first nine months of schooling for your Medical Billing
and Coding Certificate. You can then continue for the following year to earn your
Health Care Management Degree. With this degree, you will gain the essential skills to
become a capable, successful manager within the dynamic, growing health care
industry.

Associate in Science (A.S.)
Recommended Course Sequence

School Code: 010998

School Code: 010998
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CONTACT US

Begin FAFSAApply Now

 Robyn Tarpley,
Director of Health &
Medical Sciences

PROGRAM TOTAL: 65
 

*Prerequisite coursework is required. 
NOTE: Additional course(s) may be required based on the

results of a placement test.
 

** Courses included as part of the Coding Academy

Code   Course  (Cred i ts ) Code   Course  (Cred i ts )

https://studentaid.gov/h/apply-for-aid/fafsa
https://www.pit.edu/apply/

