

Pennsylvania Institute of Technology

Health Care Management with Coding Academy

100% Online!

Achieve your goals fast and efficiently! In your first year you can earn certifications needed for a good income while finishing your degree!

What is the Health Care Management Program?

P.I.T.'s Health Care Management with Coding Academy is an innovative approach to provide students with fundamental skills in management, business, health care information, anatomy and physiology, health care law and ethics, medical billing and coding, and insurance and reimbursement—all essential functions required to be a successful health care manager.

Why is the program beneficial to me?

The Health Care Management with Coding Academy program prepares students for entry-level jobs in the management of health care companies.

Job Market

CONTACT

US

- Hospitals and health systems
- Urgent and emergency care centers
- Insurance industry

- Managed care facilities
- Medical group practices
- Outpatient centers and more!

Go Further, Faster.

In addition to being prepared for an immediate career, P.I.T. has transfer agreements with a number of colleges and universities in the area. These agreements enable you to transfer your college credits earned at P.I.T. or apply them toward a bachelor's degree offered at P.I.T. to continue your education successfully. P.I.T. will prepare you for the next step that's right for YOU!



Pennsylvania Institute of Technology 800 Manchester Avenue, Media, PA 19063

610-892-1500 | PIT.EDU



HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT WITH CODING **ACADEMY (HCM)**

Associate in Science (A.S.) **Recommended Course Sequence**

Course (Credits) Code

BI0112**	Introduction to Anatomy &					
	Physiology (4)					
HCM107**	Introduction to Health Care Management (3)					
HCM120**	ICD-10 Coding (3)					
BI0135**	Anatomy & Physiology I (4)					
SIT203**	Basic Office Software (3)					
HCM125**	CPT-4 Coding (3)					
HCM130**	Medical Office Administrative					
	Services (3)					
HCM140**	Health Insurance Claims (3)					
HCM219**	Health Care Law & Ethics (3)					
ENG108	Composition (3)					
MTH130	Mathematics for Healthcare Professionals (4)					
HUM140	Critical Thinking in the Modern Age (3)					
COM108	Communications and Social					
	Interaction (3)					
HCM117	Introduction to Healthcare Informatics (3)					

Code **Course (Credits)**

ENG215	Analytical Writing (3)					
HCM231	Financial	Management	of	f Heal	thcare	
	Organizations (3)					
M0T115	Health Care in a Transcultural Environment (3)					
HCM221	Introduction to Health Care					
	Statistics (3)				
HCM227	Emerging Issues in Healthcare Management (3)					
HCM235	Strategic	Management	of	Health	Care	
	Organizations (3)					

PROGRAM TOTAL: 65

*Prerequisite coursework is required. NOTE: Additional course(s) may be required based on the results of a placement test.

** Courses included as part of the Coding Academy

With our Health Care Management with Coding Academy Degree, you will be eligible to earn certifications within the first nine months of schooling for your Medical Billing and Coding Certificate. You can then continue for the following year to earn your Health Care Management Degree. With this degree, you will gain the essential skills to become a capable, successful manager within the dynamic, growing health care industry.

Apply Now



CONTACT US

Pennsylvania Institute of Technology 800 Manchester Avenue, Media, PA 19063



610-892-1500

PIT.EDU



Robyn Tarpley, **Director of Health & Medical Sciences**